Klasse: A

Klasse: B

Klasse: D1

Klasse: D2

Klasse: E1

Klasse: E2

Klasse: F

Klasse: Gjest

Klasse: JA

Plass Premie
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Navn

Berntsen, Kai Egil
Brekke, Jan Age
Karlsen, Even Skaugard
Haegestgyl, Arne

Lavrantsen, Daniel
Breimyr, Jonas

Ormestad, Ole Oskar
Helledal, Jan-Harald
Risdal, Helene Asen
Steinsholm, Andreas
Krossbekk , Torbjgrn Svein

Lindevik, Gunhild Elisabeth
Gunnarsen, Samuel

@ya, Sindre

Lie, Martin Tveit

Nielsen, Line
Bomsholmen, Nils Kristian
kvastad, Eirik Ramleth

Froland, @yvin
Pedersen, Svein V
Myhren, Nils Arvid
Tangen, Asle L.
Berntsen, Daniel
Jgrgensen, Alf J
Steine, Bjgrn

Lie, Bjgrn
Sandaker, Kjell
Brekke, Jan
Dahlen, Bjgrn A.
Rustad, Ole August
Jakobsen, Tommy

Lauvrak, Malin
Kjglnes, Kristina

Fgreland, Terje

Stene Evensen, Tommy
Carlsen, Frode
Sgrensen, Arnt lvar
Henningsen, Trygve
Graendsen, Tor Asbjgrn
Elshaug Sgrensen , Turid
Steine, Morten
Sgrensen, Ole Jgrgen
Senum, Lene

Graendsen, Daniel Almedal
Eimind, Rene Cornels
Rasmussen, Kevin
Eimind, Kristian

Sgrensen, Marius
Borgy, Syvert

Klubb

Amli JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Sannidal JFF
Amli JFF

Froland JFF
Froland JFF
Sggne JFF

Amli JFF
Froland JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Froland JFF

Lillesand og Birkenes JFF
Froland JFF

Gjerstad Jff
Froland JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Froland JFF
Tvedestrand JFF

Froland JFF

Songdalen Jeger og Fisk
Arendal JFF

Sannidal JFF

Amli JFF

Vennesla Jspff

Froland JFF

Froland JFF
Grimstad Jff
Vegarshei JFF
Froland JFF
Amli JFF
Grimstad Jff

Amli JFF
Tvedestrand JFF

Amli JFF
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Amli JFF
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest

Tvedestrand JFF
Kristiansand S JFF

Klasse Serier
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D1

D2
D2
D2
D2
D2

E1l
E1l
E1l
E1l
E1l
E1l
E1l

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest
Gjest

JA
JA

25-25-25-25-25-25
23-21-25-23-25-23
23-23-23-21-21-18
25-25-25-23-25-5

25-25-25-23-25-25
23-23-25-23-23-25
25-18-25-25-23-23
23-25-23-19-23-23
23-25-25-19-25-17
21-14-19-21-21-23
8-18-17-19-17-12

23-21-25-25-25-25
21-23-21-25-23-25

23-21-23-19-21-25
23-20-23-16-21-17
21-21-19-19-19-15
19-8-19-19-19-15
11-3-9-8-12-12

25-21-23-19-23-23
21-16-25-19-21-19
21-9-21-21-19-21
19-18-23-17-13-17
19-16-23-15-14-17
21-6-23-19-16-18
6-9-17-12-17-19

25-20-25-23-25-25
23-23-25-23-21-25
25-23-25-25-17-25
18-23-23-23-25-25
19-21-17-23-17-25
15-17-16-23-19-23

17-17-21-19-17-19
18-18-16-9-19-17

25-20-25-19-23-19
23-25-17-17-19-19
23-18-23-19-23-14
16-21-21-17-25-19
19-16-23-14-23-17
25-11-23-14-21-14
18-19-17-17-21-15
13-18-18-12-25-17
17-16-17-21-21-9
23-8-19-9-23-17
15-11-15-12-19-23
17-11-19-14-19-12
21-3-17-12-17-21
8-13-15-17-21-12

23-23-25-23-25-25
25-20-25-21-23-25

150
140
129
128

148
142
139
136
134
119

91

144
138

132
120
114
99
55

134
121
112
107
104
103

80

143
140
140
137
122
113

110
97

131
120
120
119
112
108
107
103
101
99
95
92
91
86

144
139

46
29
34
48

49
39
34
43
42
17
28

31
37

28
35
30
12

3

25
25
11
25
24

2

9

28
35
34
33
28
22

21
31

34
46
26
33
18
14
28
27
27
14

8
15

4
21

32
34

Sum SF1 SF2
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Klasse: JB

Klasse: JC

Klasse: R
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Lindevik, Stein
Gunnarsen, Trond
Versto, @yvind
Sgrensen, Henrik

Nyland, Sindre

Lauvrak, Jan

Eppeland, Solveig
Rasmussen, Richard
Rustad, Esben Hamsun
Thaule, Reidar

Jensen, Markus Birkeland
Henriksen, Preben
Saether, Erlend
Sivertsen, Asmund
Sgrensen, Amund Nesje
Behrendt, Alexander
Bomsholmen, Knut Olav
Tversland, Morten
Brovig, Malene

Roland, Torjus

B W N -

Kjglnes, Knut Asbjgrn
Flaath, Torge
Haslestad, Anders Jr
Sgrensen, Ole Kristian

Graendsen, Ole Erik
Andersen, Rune M.
Kvastad, Alf Inge
Kittelsen, Thor Egil
Sgrensen, Audun
Bergland, Joakim
Sivertsen, Andreas
Nielsen, Jimi Frank
Steine, Anders
Larssen, Stian
Vehus, Jan @yvind
Stien, Ole Gunnar
Andersen, Erlend Fidje

N o b WN R

Liane, Svein Olav Sebastian

Lillesand og Birkenes JFF
Froland JFF

NJFF Direktemedlem
Songdalen Jeger og Fisk

Tvedestrand JFF

Amli JFF

Amli JFF

Lillesand og Birkenes JFF
Grimstad Jff

Froland JFF

Lillesand og Birkenes JFF
Grimstad Jff

Lillesand og Birkenes JFF
Lillesand og Birkenes JFF
Tvedestrand JFF

Amli JFF

Froland JFF

Froland JFF

Tvedestrand JFF

Froland JFF

Tvedestrand JFF
Grimstad Jff

Amli JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Froland JFF
Froland JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Arendal JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Vennesla Jspff
Lillesand og Birkenes JFF
Tvedestrand JFF
Froland JFF
Kristiansand S JFF
Amli JFF
Grimstad Jff
Kristiansand S JFF

Benestveit, Ole Kristian Sandkl¢ Grimstad Jff

Karlsen, Mats Skaugard
Nyli, Henrik

@stebgvik, Jon Olav
Myre, Jan

Grudal, Anders
@stebgvik, Sondre
Malvig, Tobias

1 Flastgyl-Helledal, Noa
2 Helledal, Olve Flastgyl

Sannidal JFF

Froland JFF

Froland JFF

Froland JFF

Ris@r JFF Tryta
Froland JFF

NJFF Direktemedlem

Amli JFF
Amli JFF

JA
JA
JA
JA

IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB
IB

IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC
IC

19-23-23-21-23-25
23-23-19-23-23-23
23-19-23-25-21-23
25-19-23-21-25-19

23-19-25-21-25-23
21-25-23-21-23-21
23-25-21-25-19-21
25-25-25-21-21-17
23-23-21-21-21-19
21-21-25-21-17-17
21-18-23-19-19-19
23-11-21-21-23-19
19-21-25-17-19-17
16-19-21-19-21-21
12-23-21-17-25-19
23-18-19-19-21-17
25-16-21-17-16-21
21-21-19-16-23-16
21-14-19-15-23-21
18-14-23-19-21-17

25-25-23-17-25-23
25-23-25-19-23-23
25-23-25-19-21-23
23-21-25-23-19-23
19-25-21-25-23-21
17-21-25-23-19-25
19-21-19-21-19-25
23-25-17-19-19-19
19-18-23-17-21-21
21-14-25-16-21-21
21-18-21-14-19-19
20-13-23-15-21-19
21-14-25-14-17-19
23-11-19-19-19-17
13-8-23-19-19-19
18-13-21-14-21-14
23-11-23-12-19-12
19-11-15-14-19-17
15-0-16-21-21-19
9-3-23-21-17-19
14-8-19-19-15-17
15-11-21-15-15-14
12-6-16-25-17-12
16-14-15-14-12-15
9-11-17-16-12-14
6-3-16-17-12-14

19-16-21-17-25-25
8-18-14-17-25-25

134
134
134
132

136
134
134
134
128
122
119
118
118
117
117
117
116
116
113
112

138
138
136
134
134
130
124
122
119
118
112
111
110
108
101
101
100
95
92
92
92
91
88
86
79
68

123
107

34
39
26
30

26
45
35
47
31
27
28
15
27
30
37
25
26
26
21
17

35
39
34
33
46
35
29
42
27
23
24
15
20
16
11
19
18
16
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